A
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Part No.:     CMPCI-184RA-33V
Description: 64 Bit PCI Connector, 3.3V Right Angle
Rev. Description Date Approved Drawing Name Date
    Approved Howard 09/09/08
    Checked Lizzy 09/09/08
    Drawn Tina 09/09/08
    0.0 ± 0.35      0.00 ± 0.20     Angles ± 3’
                     UNIT:  mm
Central Components Manufacturing
440 Lincoln Blvd., Middlesex, New Jersey 08846
Phone 732 469-5720     888 288-5152     Fax 732 469-1919
RoHS compliant
SPECIFICATIONS
Current Rating: 1 AMP
Voltage Rating: 250 VAC RMS
Contact Material: Copper
Plating Material: Mating Area—Gold Over Nickel
 Solder Area—Tin Over Nickel
Insulation Material: Glass Reinforced Thermoplastic
Insulation Resistance: 1000 Megohms Min at 500 VDC
Retention Force: 460 Grams Min Per Contact
Insertion Force: 230 Grams Max Per Contact Pair
Withdrawal Force: 15 Grams Min Per Contact Pair
Withstanding: 500 VAC RMS 60Hz for 1 minute
Temperature Range: -55ºC to +85ºC